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	ABBEY CREEK VINEYARD

ABN 49 757 396 917

Mail order form – January 2017


	WINES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE
	PRICE

(GST incl.)
	ORDER

	
	bottle
	No. bottles
	Cost $

	2015 Pinot Noir†
	Strawberry/cherry fruit characters, silky texture and subtle tannins; toast, cedar and char notes from  French oak
	$30.00
	
	

	2013 Pinot Noir (†
	
	$35.00
	
	

	2011 Riesling ††(
	Strong lemon/lime juice characters on nose and palate
	$30.00
	
	

	2015 Riesling
	Lime juice/orange blossom bouquet. Lime juice palate.
	$28.00
	
	

	2016 Riesling 
	Lime juice on front pallet; tight, fresh and long with acidity
	$25.00
	
	

	2016 Sauvignon Blanc ((( 
	Pawpaw/guava nose; rich tropical fruit on the front palate
	$24.00
	
	

	2014 Sauvignon Blanc††
	A balanced SB; tropical fruit balanced by gentle acidity
	$24.00
	
	

	2016 Rosé 
	A balanced dry style Rosé with fresh plum fruit richness
	$20.00
	
	

	2006  Cabernet Sauvignon
	Blackcurrant fruit with soft Cabernet tannins 
	$30.00
	
	

	2008 Cabernet Sauvignon
	
	$30.00
	
	

	† Silver
	
	Sub-total
	

	(Gold
	10% discount
	

	
	Nett cost
	

	Please place your order for 12 bottles – all one variety or a mixture.


	Add freight (see below)
	

	
	Total
	


	


	Freight charges (12 bottles)

	
	WA
	ACT
	NSW
	NT
	QLD
	SA
	TAS
	VIC

	Capital
	Free
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Country
	$12.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00
	$25.00



Contact us by:  mailing this page to:          Abbey Creek Vineyard

  


at:
     99 Gooseberry Hill Road      
or at:     
PO Box 518





     Gooseberry Hill, WA 6076

Mt. Barker, WA 6324

Or by

: phone
:
     (08) 9352 8827


(08) 9853 1044



: Fax:

     (08) 9454 5501


(08) 9853 1040



: E-mail:
     
     vineyard@abbeycreek.com.au 
	ADDRESS
	MAILING ADDRESS (if different)

	Name:  
Address: 
                                                                                 Postcode :    
Phone : (W)                                             (H)     
Fax:                                              E-mail: 
	Name:
Address: 

                                                                                 Postcode: 
Phone: (W)                                             (H) 

Fax:                                              E-mail: 


	PAYMENT DETAILS

	CHEQUE (made payable to Abbey Creek Vineyard)
CREDIT CARD – Please charge my card (type marked √)           MasterCard                 Visa

NAME ON CARD:   
CARD number:  
[image: image2]      Expiry Date:  
[image: image3]  CVV: 
[image: image4]
SIGNATURE: 


DELIVERY


INSTRUCTIONS


(e.g., leave in garage)



































































































































  


























